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Show #091720 PHBA World Championship Show
Illinois State Fairgrounds, Springfield, IL

9/17/2020

Showbill: 3 Class: PHBA 5008 CHP Showmanship Unassisted 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Louis Hufnagel, Ann Jones, Manita McKool Defoor, Kenny Hall

7 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Stable Strides Farm
Denton, TX

Setting The Stage

PHBA - CHP

Amy Bentler2720

2 Stable Strides Farm
Denton, TX

One Hot Amigo

PHBA - CHP

John Seeger2722

3 Stable Strides Farm
Denton, TX

Fine Details

PHBA - CHP

Spencer Roberson2721

4

Z
Erin Bates
Lookebe, OK

Details N Assets

PHBA - CHP

Erin Bates

PHBA - 101584

2893

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

2722
2720
2721
2893

2720
2722
2721
2893

3rd Judge: 

2720
2722
2893
2721

4th Judge: 

2720
2722
2721
2893

1
2
3
4

Louis 
Hufnagel

Ann Jones Manita 
McKool 
Defoor

Kenny Hall


