## PHBA Results by Class Report

## Show #091720 PHBA World Championship Show Illinois State Fairgrounds, Springfield, IL 9/17/2020

## Showbill: 3 Class: PHBA 5008 CHP Showmanship Unassisted

Go: 1

Judge(s): Louis Hufnagel, Ann Jones, Manita McKool Defoor, Kenny Hall

	•			•		
Place	Back # Horse's Name			Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)	
	Но	orse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Rel	
1	2720 Setting The Stage		Amy Bentler	Stable Strides Farm		
	PHBA - CHP				Denton, TX	
2	2722 One Hot Amigo		John Seeger	Stable Strides Farm		
	PHBA - CHP			Denton, TX		
3	2721 Fine Details			Spencer Roberson	Stable Strides Farm	
	PH	IBA - CHP			Denton, TX	
4	2893 Details N Assets		Erin Bates	Erin Bates		
	PHBA - CHP		PHBA - 101584	Z Lookebe, OK		
	1st Judge:	2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:	4th Judge:		
Place	Louis Hufnagel	Ann Jones	Manita McKool Defoor	Kenny Hall		
1	2722	2720	2720	2720		
2	2720	2722	2722	2722		
3	2721	2721	2893	2721		
	2893	2893	2721	2893		

Page: 1

4 shown 7 entered